
Formula Student 2004 Overall Results Class 1

Position car numberTeam name Cost Present Design Accel Skidpad Autocross Endurance Fuel eco Total
1 29 RMIT University 69 68.81 140 50.22 35.82 150.00 350.00 42.77 906.62
2 1 University of Toronto 67 69.59 116 33.10 45.98 124.18 329.31 10.00 795.16
3 19 Technical University of Braunschweig 80 57.22 65 53.89 50.00 117.11 286.31 8.80 718.33
4 71 KTH The Royal Institute of Technology 70 48.71 118 62.79 45.61 87.12 266.57 9.60 708.40
5 37 Dartmouth College 62 69.59 102 47.03 28.08 108.11 258.63 8.90 684.35
6 85 École Polytechnique de Montréal 66 43.30 110 64.70 46.95 140.35 148.33 0.00 619.62
7 5 Oxford Brookes University 82 51.80 121 41.45 9.16 78.33 214.68 2.57 600.99
8 17 Lancaster University 73 49.48 117 66.70 17.86 86.73 139.83 24.66 575.28
9 20 Queens University Belfast 65 57.22 77 60.86 36.39 114.78 114.38 22.42 548.05

10 120 Delft University of Technology 86 58.76 147 70.69 31.95 122.45 DNF DNF 516.85
11 31 Technische Universität München 63 40.98 95 30.63 25.01 56.66 176.40 23.78 511.47
12 58 ISAT 34 47.94 0 3.50 37.68 61.63 263.99 50.00 498.73
13 8 Univerisity of Birmingham 90 66.49 112 62.90 30.52 114.57 DNF DNF 476.49
14 86 École de Technologie Supérieure (ÉTS) 67 52.58 150 63.64 38.17 91.21 DNF DNF 462.59
15 21 Tokyo Denki University 74 44.07 144 35.55 32.81 122.23 DNF DNF 452.66
16 44 Shibaura Institute of Technology 75 45.62 40 36.61 7.53 10.87 207.04 28.87 451.54
17 33 Università degli Studi di Ferrara 86 38.66 113 56.15 46.14 103.20 DNF DNF 443.15
18 40 University of Queensland 56 47.16 92 75.00 42.70 113.52 DNF DNF 426.39
19 53 Graz University of Technology 66 46.39 80 55.75 39.39 111.85 DNF DNF 399.39
20 66 Monash University 79 75.00 126 13.03 18.65 85.77 DNF DNF 397.46
21 3 Helsinki Polytechnic 66 54.12 84 52.64 26.89 109.35 DNF DNF 393.01
22 16 Luleå University of Technology 58 48.71 135 54.23 31.54 52.99 DNF DNF 380.48
23 18 Swansea Institute of Higher Education 57 22.42 86 49.14 24.85 67.76 DNF DNF 307.18
24 24 University of Maribor 80 37.89 114 32.70 2.50 7.50 0.00 24.66 299.25
25 15 University of Strathclyde 82 51.03 98 20.84 31.01 12.69 DNF DNF 295.57
26 41 Cardiff University 71 49.48 46 36.57 8.21 48.67 0.00 18.84 278.77
27 26 RWTH Aachen University 40 59.54 66 17.05 32.26 58.42 DNF DNF 273.28
28 9 University of Leeds 49 67.27 130 3.50 5.01 7.72 DNF DNF 262.50
29 13 University of Newcastle upon Tyne 48 29.38 64 24.10 20.18 69.59 DNF DNF 255.25
30 22 University of Warwick 76 56.44 61 3.50 19.61 37.56 DNF DNF 254.11
31 68 Brunel University 74 57.99 120 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 251.99
32 34 University College Dublin 72 47.16 71 25.62 19.64 7.50 0.00 4.16 247.09
33 100 University of Central Lancashire 55 47.16 105 33.97 2.50 DNF DNF DNF 243.64
34 77 University of Wales, Swansea 50 37.11 101 43.54 2.50 7.50 DNF DNF 241.65
35 46 Aston University 79 27.84 72 48.22 2.50 7.50 DNF DNF 237.06
36 6 University of Bath 61 13.92 69 23.38 30.21 34.77 DNF DNF 232.27
37 45 University of Modena & Reggio Emilia 75 34.02 76 3.50 18.96 18.67 DNF DNF 226.15
38 42 Universidad Politècnica De Madrid 76 47.16 70 31.25 DNF DNF DNF DNF 224.42
39 11 McMaster University 75 54.12 91 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 220.12
40 14 Université du Québec à Trois-Rivères 76 49.48 93 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 218.48
41 82 Yeungnam University 79 34.02 50 20.11 4.73 19.30 0.00 3.01 210.17
42 12 University of Hertfordshire 55 64.95 81 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 200.95
43 111 FH JOANNEUM University of Applied Sciences, Graz 68 54.12 52 DNF DNF DNF 0.00 18.99 193.11
44 25 City University London 58 34.02 65 19.73 DNF DNF DNF DNF 176.75
45 35 University of Ulster 25 41.75 87 13.58 2.50 DNF DNF DNF 169.83
46 32 University of Patras 62 43.30 58 DNF 2.50 DNF DNF DNF 165.80
47 43 Loughborough University 40 52.58 60 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 152.58
48 69 University of Applied Sciences, Hamburg 56 48.71 47 DNF DISQ DNF DNF DNF 151.71
49 54 University of Delhi 53 40.21 43 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 136.21
50 30 École des Mines de Douai 21 40.21 42 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 103.21
51 50 Instituto Superior Técnico 56 0.00 0 31.17 2.50 7.50 DNF DNF 97.17
52 28 Chalmers University of Technology 24 39.43 - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 63.43
53 101 University of Sunderland 38 0.00 0 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 38.00
54 39 Bell College 0 0.00 - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 0.00
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Formula Student 2004 Overall Results Class 1 (200 series)

Position car numberTeam name Cost Present Design Accel Skidpad Autocross Endurance Fuel eco Total
1 204 University of Applied Sciences, Stralsund 80 75.00 130 73.84 41.35 150 350.00 2.52 902.70
2 247 Università degli Studi di Firenze 76 62.07 150 54.51 48.15 95.86449 314.45 50.00 851.04
3 246 Aston University 81 50.00 30 75.00 22.36 16.53512 225.68 11.57 512.14
4 205 Oxford Brookes University 83 50.86 85 55.50 46.75 58.87564 126.34 0.00 506.33
5 201 University of Hertfordshire 76 68.10 125 52.80 50.00 112.8337 DNF DNF 484.74
6 206 University of Bath 45 65.52 87 70.41 30.00 71.40337 DNF DNF 369.33
7 203 Sheffield Hallam University 55 34.48 65 DNF DNF DNF 69.38 37.02 260.88
8 202 Loughborough University 0 74.14 90 45.00 9.59 17.29781 DNF DNF 236.03
9 269 University of Southampton 35 45.69 96 28.28 2.50 7.5 DNF DNF 214.97

10 224 University of Huddersfield 49 48.28 108 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 205.28
11 208 Coventry University 60 25.86 46 48.42 DNF 7.5 DNF DNF 187.78
12 239 Bell College 59 29.31 12 57.36 2.50 7.5 DNF DNF 167.67
13 226 Imperial College London 58 50.00 50 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 158.00



Formula Student 2004 Acceleration event Class 1 4.05

Position car number Team name run1 DOO OC pen run1 run2 DOO OC pen run2 run3 DOO OC pen run3 run4 DOO OC pen run4 best time score
1 40 University of Queensland 4.346 0 4.346 4.164 0 4.164 4.170 0 4.17 4.050 0 4.05 4.05 75.00
2 120 Delft University of Technology 5.036 0 5.036 4.125 0 4.125 4.259 0 4.259 4.266 0 4.266 4.125 70.69
3 17 Lancaster University 4.717 0 4.717 5.458 0 5.458 4.815 0 4.815 4.197 0 4.197 4.197 66.70
4 85 École Polytechnique de Montréal 4.410 0 4.41 5.601 0 5.601 4.356 0 4.356 4.234 0 4.234 4.234 64.70
5 86 École de Technologie Supérieure (ÉTS) 5.003 0 5.003 6.474 0 6.474 4.254 0 4.254 4.356 0 4.356 4.254 63.64
6 8 Univerisity of Birmingham 5.197 0 5.197 4.776 0 4.776 4.611 0 4.611 4.268 0 4.268 4.268 62.90
7 71 KTH The Royal Institute of Technology 4.438 0 4.438 4.270 0 4.27 - 0 DNF - 0 DNF 4.27 62.79
8 20 Queens University Belfast 4.459 0 4.459 4.307 0 4.307 4.568 0 4.568 4.550 0 4.55 4.307 60.86
9 33 Università degli Studi di Ferrara 4.553 0 4.553 4.487 0 4.487 4.400 0 4.4 4.486 0 4.486 4.4 56.15

10 53 Graz University of Technology 4.763 0 4.763 4.408 0 4.408 4.512 0 4.512 4.705 0 4.705 4.408 55.75
11 16 Luleå University of Technology 4.627 0 4.627 4.439 0 4.439 5.340 0 5.34 5.716 0 5.716 4.439 54.23
12 19 Technical University of Braunschweig 4.834 0 4.834 4.677 0 4.677 4.654 0 4.654 4.446 0 4.446 4.446 53.89
13 3 Helsinki Polytechnic 6.014 0 6.014 4.552 0 4.552 4.472 0 4.472 5.403 0 5.403 4.472 52.64
14 29 RMIT University 4.782 0 4.782 4.757 0 4.757 4.708 0 4.708 4.523 0 4.523 4.523 50.22
15 18 Swansea Institute of Higher Education 5.513 0 5.513 4.546 0 4.546 4.634 0 4.634 4.590 0 4.59 4.546 49.14
16 46 Aston University 4.833 0 4.833 4.566 0 4.566 - 0 DNF - 0 DNF 4.566 48.22
17 37 Dartmouth College 4.834 0 4.834 4.592 0 4.592 4.688 0 4.688 4.797 0 4.797 4.592 47.03
18 77 University of Wales, Swansea 5.259 0 5.259 5.292 0 5.292 4.670 0 4.67 - 0 DNF 4.67 43.54
19 5 Oxford Brookes University 6.231 0 6.231 4.846 0 4.846 4.718 0 4.718 5.064 0 5.064 4.718 41.45
20 44 Shibaura Institute of Technology 4.884 0 4.884 4.916 0 4.916 4.841 0 4.841 4.833 0 4.833 4.833 36.61
21 41 Cardiff University 5.338 0 5.338 4.834 0 4.834 5.774 0 5.774 4.904 0 4.904 4.834 36.57
22 21 Tokyo Denki University 5.149 0 5.149 4.859 0 4.859 5.024 0 5.024 5.316 0 5.316 4.859 35.55
23 100 University of Central Lancashire 4.898 0 4.898 5.103 0 5.103 5.537 0 5.537 5.171 0 5.171 4.898 33.97
24 1 University of Toronto 5.212 0 5.212 5.247 0 5.247 4.920 0 4.92 5.329 0 5.329 4.92 33.10
25 24 University of Maribor 5.493 0 5.493 4.930 0 4.93 5.599 0 5.599 5.024 0 5.024 4.93 32.70
26 42 Universidad Politècnica De Madrid 4.967 0 4.967 - 0 DNF - 0 DNF - 0 DNF 4.967 31.25
27 50 Instituto Superior Técnico 6.110 0 6.11 DNF 0 DNF 4.969 0 4.969 5.055 0 5.055 4.969 31.17
28 31 Technische Universität München 5.323 0 5.323 5.068 0 5.068 5.390 0 5.39 4.983 0 4.983 4.983 30.63
29 34 University College Dublin 5.371 0 5.371 5.116 0 5.116 5.379 0 5.379 5.272 0 5.272 5.116 25.62
30 13 University of Newcastle upon Tyne 7.785 0 7.785 5.335 0 5.335 5.333 0 5.333 5.158 0 5.158 5.158 24.10
31 6 University of Bath 5.616 0 5.616 5.976 0 5.976 5.178 0 5.178 - 0 DNF 5.178 23.38
32 15 University of Strathclyde 7.666 0 7.666 7.223 0 7.223 5.949 0 5.949 5.250 0 5.25 5.25 20.84
33 82 Yeungnam University 5.667 0 5.667 5.491 0 5.491 5.376 0 5.376 5.271 0 5.271 5.271 20.11
34 25 City University London 5.282 0 5.282 - 0 DNF - 0 DNF - 0 DNF 5.282 19.73
35 26 RWTH Aachen University 5.361 0 5.361 5.666 0 5.666 - 0 DNF - 0 DNF 5.361 17.05
36 35 University of Ulster 5.467 0 5.467 5.509 0 5.509 5.686 0 5.686 5.686 0 5.686 5.467 13.58
37 66 Monash University 5.799 0 5.799 6.269 0 6.269 6.064 0 6.064 5.484 0 5.484 5.484 13.03
38 22 University of Warwick 5.999 0 5.999 5.861 0 5.861 6.633 0 6.633 6.277 0 6.277 5.861 3.50
38 9 University of Leeds 6.899 0 6.899 9.637 0 9.637 - 0 DNF - 0 DNF 6.899 3.50
38 45 University of Modena & Reggio Emilia 7.134 0 7.134 6.288 0 6.288 7.035 0 7.035 6.466 0 6.466 6.288 3.50
38 58 ISAT 6.280 0 6.28 6.332 0 6.332 6.024 0 6.024 6.034 0 6.034 6.024 3.50

11 McMaster University 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF
12 University of Hertfordshire 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF
14 Université du Québec à Trois-Rivères 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF
28 Chalmers University of Technology 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF
30 École des Mines de Douai 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF
32 University of Patras 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF
39 Bell College 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF
43 Loughborough University 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF
54 University of Delhi 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF
68 Brunel University 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF
69 University of Applied Sciences, Hamburg 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF

101 University of Sunderland 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF
111 FH JOANNEUM University of Applied 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF

best time class 1



Formula Student 2004 Acceleration event Class 1 (200 series) 4.191

Position car number Team name run1 DOO OC pen run1 run2 DOO OC pen run2 run3 DOO OC pen run3 run4 DOO OC pen run4 best time score
1 246 Aston University 4.198 0 4.198 4.191 0 4.191 4.578 0 4.578 4.419 0 4.419 4.191 75.00
2 204 University of Applied Sciences, Stralsund 4.388 0 4.388 4.238 0 4.238 4.299 0 4.299 4.210 0 4.21 4.21 73.84
3 206 University of Bath 4.893 0 4.893 5.335 0 5.335 4.374 0 4.374 4.267 0 4.267 4.267 70.41
4 239 Bell College 9.282 0 9.282 4.499 0 4.499 - 0 DNF - 0 DNF 4.499 57.36
5 205 Oxford Brookes University 5.807 0 5.807 5.915 0 5.915 4.534 0 4.534 5.611 0 5.611 4.534 55.50
6 247 Università degli Studi di Firenze 4.852 0 4.852 4.628 0 4.628 4.553 0 4.553 4.651 0 4.651 4.553 54.51
7 201 University of Hertfordshire 4.844 0 4.844 4.586 0 4.586 4.655 0 4.655 4.769 0 4.769 4.586 52.80
8 208 Coventry University 5.895 0 5.895 4.673 0 4.673 - 0 DNF - 0 DNF 4.673 48.42
9 202 Loughborough University 5.622 0 5.622 DNF 0 DNF 5.161 0 5.161 4.743 0 4.743 4.743 45.00

10 269 University of Southampton 5.346 0 5.346 5.119 0 DNF 5.417 0 DNF 5.465 0 DNF 5.119 28.28
203 Sheffield Hallam University 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF
224 University of Huddersfield 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF
226 Imperial College London 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF

best time class 1 (200)



Formula Student 2004 Skidpad event Class 1 6.184
5.019

Position Car numbe Team name run1 DOO OC pen run1 run2 DOO OC pen run2 run3 DOO OC pen run3 run4 DOO OC pen run4 best time lat acc, g score
1 19 Technical University of Braunschweig 5.097 0 5.097 5.019 0 5.019 0 DNF 0 DNF 5.019 1.37 50.00
2 85 École Polytechnique de Montréal 5.226 0 5.226 5.075 0 5.075 5.187 2 0.5 5.687 5.247 0 5.247 5.075 1.34 46.95
3 33 Università degli Studi di Ferrara 5.357 0 5.357 5.137 0 5.137 - 0 DNF 5.09 0 5.09 5.09 1.33 46.14
4 1 University of Toronto 5.523 1 0.25 5.773 5.303 0 5.303 5.245 0 5.245 5.093 0 5.093 5.093 1.33 45.98
5 71 KTH The Royal Institute of Technology 5.868 0 5.868 5.345 0 5.345 5.116 0 5.116 5.1 0 5.1 5.1 1.32 45.61
6 40 University of Queensland 5.525 1 0.25 5.775 5.478 1 0.25 5.728 5.223 0 5.223 5.156 0 5.156 5.156 1.29 42.70
7 53 Graz University of Technology 5.308 0 5.308 5.222 0 5.222 5.301 1 0.25 5.551 5.292 0 5.292 5.222 1.26 39.39
8 86 École de Technologie Supérieure (ÉTS) 5.36 0 5.36 5.346 0 5.346 5.247 0 5.247 5.287 0 5.287 5.247 1.25 38.17
9 58 ISAT 5.485 0 5.485 5.625 2 0.5 6.125 5.231 1 0.25 5.481 5.257 0 5.257 5.257 1.24 37.68

10 20 Queens University Belfast 5.429 1 1000 1005.43 5.284 0 5.284 5.363 1 0.25 5.613 5.424 3 0.8 6.174 5.284 1.23 36.39
11 29 RMIT University 5.517 0 5.517 5.296 0 5.296 5.726 0 5.726 5.399 0 5.399 5.296 1.23 35.82
12 21 Tokyo Denki University 5.361 0 5.361 5.489 0 5.489 5.471 1 0.25 5.721 5.364 0 5.364 5.361 1.20 32.81
13 26 RWTH Aachen University 5.897 0 5.897 5.373 0 5.373 5.726 0 5.726 5.399 0 5.399 5.373 1.19 32.26
14 120 Delft University of Technology 5.467 0 5.467 5.38 0 5.38 5.38 0 5.38 0 DNF 5.38 1.19 31.95
15 16 Luleå University of Technology 5.567 0 5.567 5.389 0 5.389 6.517 1 1000 1006.52 6.399 0 6.399 5.389 1.18 31.54
16 15 University of Strathclyde 5.722 0 5.722 5.401 0 5.401 8.626 1 1000 1008.63 6.096 0 6.096 5.401 1.18 31.01
17 8 Univerisity of Birmingham 7.061 0 7.061 5.519 0 5.519 5.412 0 5.412 0 DNF 5.412 1.17 30.52
18 6 University of Bath 5.598 0 5.598 5.419 0 5.419 6.867 1 0.25 7.117 0 DNF 5.419 1.17 30.21
19 37 Dartmouth College 5.964 0 5.964 5.468 0 5.468 5.522 3 0.75 6.272 - 0 DNF 5.468 1.15 28.08
20 3 Helsinki Polytechnic 5.678 0 5.678 5.73 0 5.73 5.496 0 5.496 5.519 0 5.519 5.496 1.14 26.89
21 31 Technische Universität München 5.695 0 5.695 5.614 0 5.614 5.646 0 5.646 5.541 0 5.541 5.541 1.12 25.01
22 18 Swansea Institute of Higher Education 5.985 0 5.985 5.545 0 5.545 6.449 0 6.449 5.812 0 5.812 5.545 1.12 24.85
23 13 University of Newcastle upon Tyne 8.616 0 8.616 5.857 2 0.5 6.357 6.144 0 6.144 5.662 0 5.662 5.662 1.07 20.18
24 34 University College Dublin 5.676 0 5.676 6.639 0 6.639 0 DNF 0 DNF 5.676 1.07 19.64
25 22 University of Warwick 5.902 0 5.902 5.677 0 5.677 6.1 0 6.1 5.936 1 0.3 6.186 5.677 1.07 19.61
26 45 University of Modena & Reggio Emilia 6.15 0 6.15 5.694 0 5.694 0 DNF 0 DNF 5.694 1.06 18.96
27 66 Monash University 5.66 4 1 6.66 5.702 0 5.702 6.077 0 6.077 0 DNF 5.702 1.06 18.65
28 17 Lancaster University 5.872 1 1000 1005.87 6.193 0 6.193 5.723 0 5.723 0 DNF 5.723 1.05 17.86
29 5 Oxford Brookes University 7.129 0 7.129 5.971 0 5.971 5.815 1 0.25 6.065 6.414 0 6.414 5.971 0.97 9.16
30 41 Cardiff University 6.287 1 1000 1006.29 6.528 0 6.528 6 0 6 0 DNF 6 0.96 8.21
31 44 Shibaura Institute of Technology 6.021 1 0.25 6.271 6.545 1 0.25 6.795 5.983 1 0.25 6.233 6.021 0 6.021 6.021 0.95 7.53
32 9 University of Leeds - 0 DNF 6.355 0 6.355 6.101 0 6.101 6.272 0 6.272 6.101 0.92 5.01
33 82 Yeungnam University 6.459 0 6.459 5.86 1 0.25 6.11 6.01 2 0.5 6.51 6.12 1 0.3 6.37 6.11 0.92 4.73
34 24 University of Maribor 8.89 0 8.89 7.849 0 7.849 7.27 0 7.27 0 DNF 7.27 0.65 2.50
34 32 University of Patras 7.926 0 7.926 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 7.926 0.55 2.50
34 35 University of Ulster 6.906 0 6.906 5.997 6 1.5 7.497 8.671 1 1000 1008.67 0 DNF 6.906 0.72 2.50
34 46 Aston University 6.669 1 0.25 6.919 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 6.919 0.72 2.50
34 50 Instituto Superior Técnico 9.413 0 9.413 8.538 0 8.538 0 DNF 0 DNF 8.538 0.47 2.50
34 77 University of Wales, Swansea 6.762 1 1000 1006.76 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 1006.76 0.00 2.50
34 100 University of Central Lancashire 6.793 0 6.793 6.369 0 6.369 7.785 0 7.785 6.363 0 6.363 6.363 0.85 2.50

69 University of Applied Sciences, Hamburg 6.496 0 6.496 6.229 0 6.229 0 DNF 0 DNF 6.229 0.89 DISQ
11 McMaster University 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF ####### DNF
12 University of Hertfordshire 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF ####### DNF
14 Université du Québec à Trois-Rivères 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF ####### DNF
25 City University London 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF ####### DNF
28 Chalmers University of Technology 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF ####### DNF
30 École des Mines de Douai 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF ####### DNF
39 Bell College 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF ####### DNF
42 Universidad Politècnica De Madrid 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF ####### DNF
43 Loughborough University 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF ####### DNF
54 University of Delhi 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF ####### DNF
68 Brunel University 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF ####### DNF

101 University of Sunderland 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF ####### DNF
111 FH JOANNEUM University of Applied Sciences, Graz 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF ####### DNF

Maximum time
Best overall time Class 1



Formula Student 2004 Skidpad event Class 1 (200 series) 6.184
5.366

Position Car numbe Team name run1 DOO OC pen run1 run2 DOO OC pen run2 run3 DOO OC pen run3 run4 DOO OC pen run4 best time lat acc, g score
1 201 University of Hertfordshire 5.65 0 5.65 5.643 0 5.643 5.382 0 5.382 5.366 0 5.366 5.366 1.19 50.00
2 247 Università degli Studi di Firenze 5.562 0 5.562 5.392 0 5.392 7.184 0 7.184 0 DNF 5.392 1.18 48.15
3 205 Oxford Brookes University 5.772 0 5.772 5.412 0 5.412 5.963 0 5.963 5.506 0 5.506 5.412 1.17 46.75
4 204 University of Applied Sciences, Stralsund 5.62 0 5.62 5.491 0 5.491 5.545 0 5.545 5.449 1 0.3 5.699 5.491 1.14 41.35
5 206 University of Bath 5.966 0 5.966 5.669 0 5.669 0 DNF 0 DNF 5.669 1.07 30.00
6 246 Aston University 6.072 0 6.072 5.799 0 5.799 0 DNF 0 DNF 5.799 1.02 22.36
7 202 Loughborough University 6.267 0 6.267 6.038 0 6.038 0 DNF 0 DNF 6.038 0.94 9.59
8 239 Bell College 10.296 0 10.296 7.728 0 7.728 6.239 0 6.239 0 DNF 6.239 0.88 2.50
8 269 University of Southampton 7.882 1 0.25 8.132 7.257 0 7.257 0 DNF 0 DNF 7.257 0.65 2.50

203 Sheffield Hallam University 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF ####### DNF
208 Coventry University 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF ####### DNF
224 University of Huddersfield 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF ####### DNF
226 Imperial College London 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF ####### DNF

Best overall time Class1(200)
Maximum time



Formula Student 2004 Autocross event Class 1 min time 30.58
max time 38.225

Position car number Team Name run1 DOO OC pen run1 run2 DOO OC pen run2 run3 DOO OC pen run3 run4 DOO OC pen run4 best time score
1 29 RMIT University 30.77 0 30.77 30.58 0 30.58 32.96 0 32.96 32.31 0 32.31 30.58 150
2 85 École Polytechnique de Montréal 33.01 1 2 35.01 31 0 31 33.95 0 33.95 33.32 0 33.32 31 140.347
3 1 University of Toronto 33.73 0 33.73 32.52 0 32.52 33.37 0 33.37 31.73 0 31.73 31.73 124.177
4 120 Delft University of Technology 38.07 1 20 58.07 35.68 0 35.68 32.97 0 32.97 31.81 0 31.81 31.81 122.45
5 21 Tokyo Denki University 32.54 0 32.54 31.82 0 31.82 39.63 1 20 59.63 36.29 0 36.29 31.82 122.234
6 19 Technical University of Braunschweig 33.56 1 2 35.56 33.07 0 33.07 32.98 1 20 52.98 32.06 0 32.06 32.06 117.109
7 20 Queens University Belfast 36.26 1 2 38.26 32.17 0 32.17 34.15 1 2 36.15 32.07 1 2 34.07 32.17 114.785
8 8 Univerisity of Birmingham 43.23 0 43.23 34.64 0 34.64 32.18 0 32.18 35.5 0 35.5 32.18 114.574
9 40 University of Queensland 33.76 0 33.76 32.23 0 32.23 32.21 3 6 38.21 32.26 0 32.26 32.23 113.524

10 53 Graz University of Technology 37.05 0 37.05 35.96 0 35.96 33.99 0 33.99 32.31 0 32.31 32.31 111.85
11 3 Helsinki Polytechnic 35.13 1 1 22 57.13 44.32 2 4 48.32 34.34 1 2 36.34 32.43 0 32.43 32.43 109.355
12 37 Dartmouth College 34.58 5 10 44.58 33.54 0 33.54 32.53 0 32.53 32.49 0 32.49 32.49 108.114
13 33 Università degli Studi di Ferrara 34.06 1 2 36.06 36.65 0 36.65 38.1 1 20 58.1 32.73 0 32.73 32.73 103.197
14 86 École de Technologie Supérieure (ÉTS) 33.33 0 33.33 33.4 0 33.4 0 DNF 0 DNF 33.33 91.2129
15 71 KTH The Royal Institute of Technology 33.54 0 33.54 37.85 2 1 24 61.85 0 DNF 0 DNF 33.54 87.1199
16 17 Lancaster University 31.56 1 2 33.56 31.4 2 2 44 75.4 32.65 1 2 34.65 38.14 0 38.14 33.56 86.7327
17 66 Monash University 34.28 1 2 36.28 33.61 0 33.61 35.4 0 35.4 34.18 0 34.18 33.61 85.7669
18 5 Oxford Brookes University 36.63 0 36.63 35.02 1 2 37.02 35.87 2 4 39.87 34 0 34 34 78.3309
19 13 University of Newcastle upon Tyne 38.3 1 2 40.3 35.61 0 35.61 38.59 1 2 40.59 34.47 0 34.47 34.47 69.5931
20 18 Swansea Institute of Higher Education 36.9 0 36.9 35.92 0 35.92 34.57 0 34.57 35.42 1 20 55.42 34.57 67.7647
21 58 ISAT 36.36 1 20 56.36 35.38 0 35.38 36.01 0 36.01 34.91 0 34.91 34.91 61.6263
22 26 RWTH Aachen University 36.74 0 36.74 35.91 0 35.91 37.43 0 37.43 35.09 0 35.09 35.09 58.4248
23 31 Technische Universität München 33.19 1 2 35.19 98.51 0 98.51 33.99 1 2 35.99 32.73 1 20 52.73 35.19 56.6603
24 16 Luleå University of Technology 34.44 1 20 54.44 37.02 5 1 30 67.02 33.54 1 2 35.54 33.4 1 2 35.4 35.4 52.9873
25 41 Cardiff University 38.64 0 38.64 35.65 0 35.65 45.68 2 4 49.68 39.03 2 4 43.03 35.65 48.6711
26 22 University of Warwick 38.38 0 38.38 35.92 1 20 55.92 37.36 0 37.36 36.31 0 36.31 36.31 37.562
27 6 University of Bath 37.42 1 20 57.42 35.44 1 20 55.44 38.5 0 38.5 36.48 0 36.48 36.48 34.7656
28 82 Yeungnam University 37.45 0 37.45 110.5 3 6 116.5 39.99 2 4 43.99 40.91 0 40.91 37.45 19.2957
29 45 University of Modena & Reggio Emilia 37.49 0 37.49 45.54 0 45.54 40.12 1 2 42.12 0 DNF 37.49 18.675
30 15 University of Strathclyde 40.95 0 40.95 40.56 0 40.56 38.82 0 38.82 37.88 0 37.88 37.88 12.6914
31 44 Shibaura Institute of Technology 39.76 0 39.76 75.46 1 20 95.46 38 0 38 37.01 1 2 39.01 38 10.875
32 9 University of Leeds 44.28 0 44.28 38.21 0 38.21 43.11 1 1 22 65.11 39.16 0 39.16 38.21 7.72376
33 24 University of Maribor 43.55 0 43.55 41.69 3 6 47.69 0 DNF 0 DNF 43.55 7.5
33 34 University College Dublin 50.81 1 50.81 40.15 1 2 42.15 40.38 2 4 44.38 60.79 0 60.79 42.15 7.5
33 46 Aston University 50.92 1 20 70.92 39.98 0 39.98 0 DNF 0 DNF 39.98 7.5
33 50 Instituto Superior Técnico 42.32 1 2 44.32 42.19 0 42.19 38.32 0 38.32 46.5 0 46.5 38.32 7.5
33 77 University of Wales, Swansea 41.01 2 4 45.01 39.02 0 39.02 48.26 0 48.26 43.62 0 43.62 39.02 7.5

11 McMaster University 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF DNF
12 University of Hertfordshire 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF DNF
14 Université du Québec à Trois-Rivères 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF DNF
25 City University London 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF DNF
28 Chalmers University of Technology 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF DNF
30 École des Mines de Douai 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF DNF
32 University of Patras 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF DNF
35 University of Ulster 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF DNF
39 Bell College 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF DNF
42 Universidad Politècnica De Madrid 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF DNF
43 Loughborough University 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF DNF
54 University of Delhi 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF DNF
68 Brunel University 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF DNF
69 University of Applied Sciences, Hamburg 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF DNF

100 University of Central Lancashire 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF DNF
101 University of Sunderland 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF DNF
111 FH JOANNEUM University of Applied Sciences, Graz 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF DNF



Formula Student 2004 Autocross event Class 1 (200 series) min time 30.89
max time 38.6125

Position car number Team Name run1 DOO OC pen run1 run2 DOO OC pen run2 run3 DOO OC pen run3 run4 DOO OC pen run4 best time score
1 204 University of Applied Sciences, Stralsund 32.95 1 20 52.95 32.65 0 32.65 32.04 0 32.04 30.89 0 30.89 30.89 150
2 201 University of Hertfordshire 35.71 1 20 55.71 34.25 1 20 54.25 33.94 0 33.94 32.59 0 32.59 32.59 112.834
3 247 Università degli Studi di Firenze 33.43 0 33.43 39.62 1 20 59.62 35.83 0 35.83 0 DNF 33.43 95.8645
4 206 University of Bath 34.03 1 2 36.03 33.11 1 2 35.11 36.54 1 1 22 58.54 34.72 0 34.72 34.72 71.4034
5 205 Oxford Brookes University 36.98 0 36.98 40.65 0 40.65 35.42 0 35.42 33.9 1 2 35.9 35.42 58.8756
6 202 Loughborough University 39.87 1 2 41.87 37.96 0 37.96 0 DNF 0 DNF 37.96 17.2978
7 246 Aston University 39.27 0 39.27 40.85 1 1 22 62.85 38.01 0 38.01 0 DNF 38.01 16.5351
8 208 Coventry University 40.1 0 40.1 152.76 3 6 158.76 0 DNF 0 DNF 40.1 7.5
8 269 University of Southampton 49.96 0 49.96 66.58 0 66.58 40.96 1 2 42.96 40.74 0 40.74 40.74 7.5
8 239 Bell College 39.1 0 39.1 37.26 1 2 39.26 0 DNF 0 DNF 39.1 7.5

203 Sheffield Hallam University 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF DNF
224 University of Huddersfield 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF DNF
226 Imperial College London 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF DNF DNF



Formula Student 2004 Endurance and Fuel Economy events Class 1 tmin, sec 1647.44 vmax, litr 5.72
tmax, sec 2196.04 vmin,litre 2.4

Position Car number Team name time change time track time No. No. flag change late start fuel total total time endurance fuel used fuel score event total
sec sec sec cones off-course penalties penalty penalty penalties penalties score litres score

1 29 RMIT University 1861.71 224.27 1637.44 5 0 10 1647.44 350.00 2.62 42.77 392.77
2 1 University of Toronto 1839.88 169.56 1670.32 3 0 6 1676.32 329.31 4.48 10.00 339.31
3 58 ISAT 1962.81 200.27 1762.54 6 0 12 1774.54 263.99 2.40 50.00 313.99
4 19 Technical University of Braunschweig 1947.49 217.79 1729.7 5 0 10 1739.7 286.31 4.60 8.80 295.11
5 71 KTH The Royal Institute of Technology 1921.43 150.99 1770.44 0 0 1770.44 266.57 4.52 9.60 276.16
6 37 Dartmouth College 1882.21 109.11 1773.1 5 0 10 1783.1 258.63 4.59 8.90 267.53
7 44 Shibaura Institute of Technology 2036.79 182.73 1854.06 8 0 16 1870.06 207.04 3.18 28.87 235.91
8 5 Oxford Brookes University 1996.77 180.11 1816.66 20 0 40 1856.66 214.68 5.34 2.57 217.25
9 31 Technische Universität München 2105.49 193.66 1911.83 7 0 14 1925.83 176.40 3.45 23.78 200.18

10 17 Lancaster University 2036 127.08 1908.92 44 0 88 1996.92 139.83 3.40 24.66 164.49
11 85 École Polytechnique de Montréal 1917.17 187.23 1729.94 5 240 250 1979.94 148.33 6.12 0.00 148.33
12 20 Queens University Belfast 2253.6 210.02 2043.58 3 0 6 2049.58 114.38 3.53 22.42 136.80
13 24 University of Maribor 2953.05 288.7 2664.35 15 5 0 130 2794.35 0.00 3.40 24.66 24.66
14 111 FH JOANNEUM University of Applied 2492.87 295.47 2197.4 8 0 16 2213.4 0.00 3.75 18.99 18.99
15 41 Cardiff University 2266.9 148.25 2118.65 24 1 60 0 128 2246.65 0.00 3.76 18.84 18.84
16 34 University College Dublin 2397.82 120.08 2277.74 44 3 120 0 268 2545.74 0.00 5.13 4.16 4.16
17 82 Yeungnam University 2331.33 180.9 2150.43 99 2 0 238 2388.43 0.00 5.28 3.01 3.01
18 3 Helsinki Polytechnic 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
19 6 University of Bath 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
20 8 Univerisity of Birmingham 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
21 9 University of Leeds 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
22 11 McMaster University 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
23 12 University of Hertfordshire 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
24 13 University of Newcastle upon Tyne 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
25 14 Université du Québec à Trois-Rivères 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
26 15 University of Strathclyde 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
27 16 Luleå University of Technology 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
28 18 Swansea Institute of Higher Education 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
29 21 Tokyo Denki University 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
30 22 University of Warwick 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
31 25 City University London 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
32 26 RWTH Aachen University 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
33 28 Chalmers University of Technology 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
34 30 École des Mines de Douai 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
35 32 University of Patras 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
36 33 Università degli Studi di Ferrara 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
37 35 University of Ulster 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
38 39 Bell College 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
39 40 University of Queensland 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
40 42 Universidad Politècnica De Madrid 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
41 43 Loughborough University 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
42 45 University of Modena & Reggio Emilia 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
43 46 Aston University 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
44 50 Instituto Superior Técnico 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
45 53 Graz University of Technology 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
46 54 University of Delhi 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
47 66 Monash University 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
48 68 Brunel University 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
49 69 University of Applied Sciences, Hamburg 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
50 77 University of Wales, Swansea 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
51 86 École de Technologie Supérieure (ÉTS) 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
52 100 University of Central Lancashire 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
53 101 University of Sunderland 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
54 120 Delft University of Technology 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF



Formula Student 2004 Endurance and Fuel Economy events Class 1 (200 series) tmin, sec 1675.83 vmax, litr 5.72
tmax, sec 2233.88 vmin,litre 3.4

Position Car number Team name time change time track time No. No. flag change late start fuel total total time endurance fuel used fuel score event total
sec sec sec cones off-course penalties penalty penalty penalties penalties score litres score

1 247 Università degli Studi di Firenze 1847.2 138.25 1708.95 9 0 18 1726.95 314.45 3.40 50.00 364.45
2 204 University of Applied Sciences, Stralsund 1847.31 191.48 1655.83 10 0 20 1675.83 350.00 5.53 2.52 352.52
3 246 Aston University 1995.1 151.75 1843.35 13 0 26 1869.35 225.68 4.94 11.57 237.25
4 205 Oxford Brookes University 2002.68 219.31 1783.37 18 240 276 2059.37 126.34 6.12 0.00 126.34
5 203 Sheffield Hallam University 2463.65 288.8 2174.85 6 0 12 2186.85 69.38 3.80 37.02 106.40
6 201 University of Hertfordshire 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
7 202 Loughborough University 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
8 206 University of Bath 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
9 208 Coventry University 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF

10 224 University of Huddersfield 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
11 226 Imperial College London 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
12 239 Bell College 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF
13 269 University of Southampton 0 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 DNF DNF



Formula Student 2004 Cost Event Class 1

Position car number Team name Score
1 8 Univerisity of Birmingham 90
2 33 Università degli Studi di Ferrara 86
2 120 Delft University of Technology 86
4 5 Oxford Brookes University 82
4 15 University of Strathclyde 82
6 19 Technical University of Braunschweig 80
6 24 University of Maribor 80
8 46 Aston University 79
8 66 Monash University 79
8 82 Yeungnam University 79

11 14 Université du Québec à Trois-Rivères 76
11 22 University of Warwick 76
11 42 Universidad Politècnica De Madrid 76
14 11 McMaster University 75
14 45 University of Modena & Reggio Emilia 75
14 44 Shibaura Institute of Technology 75
17 21 Tokyo Denki University 74
17 68 Brunel University 74
19 17 Lancaster University 73
20 34 University College Dublin 72
21 41 Cardiff University 71
22 71 KTH The Royal Institute of Technology 70
23 29 RMIT University 69
24 111 FH JOANNEUM University of Applied Sciences, Graz 68
25 1 University of Toronto 67
25 86 École de Technologie Supérieure (ÉTS) 67
27 3 Helsinki Polytechnic 66
27 53 Graz University of Technology 66
27 85 École Polytechnique de Montréal 66
30 20 Queens University Belfast 65
31 31 Technische Universität München 63
32 32 University of Patras 62
32 37 Dartmouth College 62
34 6 University of Bath 61
35 16 Luleå University of Technology 58
35 25 City University London 58
37 18 Swansea Institute of Higher Education 57
38 40 University of Queensland 56
38 50 Instituto Superior Técnico 56
38 69 University of Applied Sciences, Hamburg 56
41 12 University of Hertfordshire 55
41 100 University of Central Lancashire 55
43 54 University of Delhi 53
44 77 University of Wales, Swansea 50
45 9 University of Leeds 49
46 13 University of Newcastle upon Tyne 48
47 26 RWTH Aachen University 40
47 43 Loughborough University 40
49 101 University of Sunderland 38
50 58 ISAT 34
51 35 University of Ulster 25
52 28 Chalmers University of Technology 24
53 30 École des Mines de Douai 21
54 39 Bell College 0
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Formula Student 2004 Cost Event Class 1 (200 series)

Position car number Team name Score
1 205 Oxford Brookes University 83
2 246 Aston University 81
3 204 University of Applied Sciences, Stralsund 80
4 201 University of Hertfordshire 76
4 247 Università degli Studi di Firenze 76
6 208 Coventry University 60
7 239 Bell College 59
8 226 Imperial College London 58
9 203 Sheffield Hallam University 55

10 224 University of Huddersfield 49
11 206 University of Bath 45
12 269 University of Southampton 35
13 202 Loughborough University 0



Formula Student 2004 Presentation Event Class 1 Pmax 48.5

Position car number Team name Pyour Score
1 66 Monash University 48.5 75.00
2 1 University of Toronto 45 69.59
2 37 Dartmouth College 45 69.59
4 29 RMIT University 44.5 68.81
5 9 University of Leeds 43.5 67.27
6 8 Univerisity of Birmingham 43 66.49
7 12 University of Hertfordshire 42 64.95
8 26 RWTH Aachen University 38.5 59.54
9 120 Delft University of Technology 38 58.76

10 68 Brunel University 37.5 57.99
11 19 Technical University of Braunschweig 37 57.22
11 20 Queens University Belfast 37 57.22
13 22 University of Warwick 36.5 56.44
14 3 Helsinki Polytechnic 35 54.12
14 11 McMaster University 35 54.12
14 111 FH JOANNEUM University of Applied Sciences, Graz 35 54.12
17 43 Loughborough University 34 52.58
17 86 École de Technologie Supérieure (ÉTS) 34 52.58
19 5 Oxford Brookes University 33.5 51.80
20 15 University of Strathclyde 33 51.03
21 14 Université du Québec à Trois-Rivères 32 49.48
21 17 Lancaster University 32 49.48
21 41 Cardiff University 32 49.48
24 16 Luleå University of Technology 31.5 48.71
24 69 University of Applied Sciences, Hamburg 31.5 48.71
24 71 KTH The Royal Institute of Technology 31.5 48.71
27 58 ISAT 31 47.94
28 34 University College Dublin 30.5 47.16
28 40 University of Queensland 30.5 47.16
28 42 Universidad Politècnica De Madrid 30.5 47.16
28 100 University of Central Lancashire 30.5 47.16
32 53 Graz University of Technology 30 46.39
33 44 Shibaura Institute of Technology 29.5 45.62
34 21 Tokyo Denki University 28.5 44.07
35 32 University of Patras 28 43.30
35 85 École Polytechnique de Montréal 28 43.30
37 35 University of Ulster 27 41.75
38 31 Technische Universität München 26.5 40.98
39 30 École des Mines de Douai 26 40.21
39 54 University of Delhi 26 40.21
41 28 Chalmers University of Technology 25.5 39.43
42 33 Università degli Studi di Ferrara 25 38.66
43 24 University of Maribor 24.5 37.89
44 77 University of Wales, Swansea 24 37.11
45 25 City University London 22 34.02
45 45 University of Modena & Reggio Emilia 22 34.02
45 82 Yeungnam University 22 34.02
48 13 University of Newcastle upon Tyne 19 29.38
49 46 Aston University 18 27.84
50 18 Swansea Institute of Higher Education 14.5 22.42
51 6 University of Bath 9 13.92

39 Bell College 0 0.00
50 Instituto Superior Técnico 0 0.00

101 University of Sunderland 0 0.00
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Formula Student 2004 Presentation Event Class 1 (200 series) Pmax 43.5

Position car number Team name Pyour Score
1 204 University of Applied Sciences, Stralsund 43.5 75.00
2 202 Loughborough University 43 74.14
3 201 University of Hertfordshire 39.5 68.10
4 206 University of Bath 38 65.52
5 247 Università degli Studi di Firenze 36 62.07
6 205 Oxford Brookes University 29.5 50.86
7 226 Imperial College London 29 50.00
7 246 Aston University 29 50.00
9 224 University of Huddersfield 28 48.28

10 269 University of Southampton 26.5 45.69
11 203 Sheffield Hallam University 20 34.48
12 239 Bell College 17 29.31
13 208 Coventry University 15 25.86



Formula Student 2004 Design Event Class 1

Position car numberTeam name Score
1 86 École de Technologie Supérieure (ÉTS) 150
2 120 Delft University of Technology 147
3 21 Tokyo Denki University 144
4 29 RMIT University 140
5 16 Luleå University of Technology 135
6 9 University of Leeds 130
7 66 Monash University 126
8 5 Oxford Brookes University 121
9 68 Brunel University 120

10 71 KTH The Royal Institute of Technology 118
11 17 Lancaster University 117
12 1 University of Toronto 116
13 24 University of Maribor 114
14 33 Università degli Studi di Ferrara 113
15 8 Univerisity of Birmingham 112
16 85 École Polytechnique de Montréal 110
17 100 University of Central Lancashire 105
18 37 Dartmouth College 102
19 77 University of Wales, Swansea 101
20 15 University of Strathclyde 98
21 31 Technische Universität München 95
22 14 Université du Québec à Trois-Rivères 93
23 40 University of Queensland 92
24 11 McMaster University 91
25 35 University of Ulster 87
26 18 Swansea Institute of Higher Education 86
27 3 Helsinki Polytechnic 84
28 12 University of Hertfordshire 81
29 53 Graz University of Technology 80
30 20 Queens University Belfast 77
31 45 University of Modena & Reggio Emilia 76
32 46 Aston University 72
33 34 University College Dublin 71
34 42 Universidad Politècnica De Madrid 70
35 6 University of Bath 69
36 26 RWTH Aachen University 66
37 25 City University London 65
37 19 Technical University of Braunschweig 65
39 13 University of Newcastle upon Tyne 64
40 22 University of Warwick 61
41 43 Loughborough University 60
42 32 University of Patras 58
43 111 FH JOANNEUM University of Applied Sciences, Graz 52
44 82 Yeungnam University 50
45 69 University of Applied Sciences, Hamburg 47
46 41 Cardiff University 46
47 54 University of Delhi 43
48 30 École des Mines de Douai 42
49 44 Shibaura Institute of Technology 40
50 58 ISAT 0
50 50 Instituto Superior Técnico 0
50 101 University of Sunderland 0

39 Bell College
28 Chalmers University of Technology
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Formula Student 2004 Design Event Class 1 (200 series)

Position car numberTeam name Score
1 247 Università degli Studi di Firenze 150
2 204 University of Applied Sciences, Stralsund 130
3 201 University of Hertfordshire 125
4 224 University of Huddersfield 108
5 269 University of Southampton 96
6 202 Loughborough University 90
7 206 University of Bath 87
8 205 Oxford Brookes University 85
9 203 Sheffield Hallam University 65

10 226 Imperial College London 50
11 208 Coventry University 46
12 246 Aston University 30
13 239 Bell College 12


